

3TD

SCH#	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	PART #
01	Bottom plate	Seno	102026
		Ivory	102244
		Grey	102498
		Brn	102144
		B/B	102027
02	Front plate	Seno	102458
		Ivory	102534
		Grey	102490
		Brn	102531
		B/B	102536
03	Back plate	Seno	102150
		Ivory	102245
		Grey	102493
		Brn	102142
		B/B	102031
04	Side plate	Seno	102032
		Ivory	102246
		Grey	102500
		Brn	102140
		B/B	102033
05	Top plate	Seno	102034
		Ivory	102247
		Grey	102497
		Brn	102138
		B/B	102035
06	Bottom burn plate		102041
07	Back burn plate		102042
08	Side burn plate		102043
09	Baffle		102460
10	Air inlet chamber		102461
11	Draft control valve	Dark	102532
		Blond	126277
12	Traverse bar		100229
13	Smoke hole cover	Seno	101962
		Ivory	102248
		Grey	102494
		Brn	102194
		B/B	101963
15	Smoke outlet gasket		125779
16	M6 x 16 hex head screw		9903
17	M6 x 20 hex head screw		9904
18	M6 x 25 hex head screw		9905
19	Pin		125960
21	Door	Seno	102456
		Ivory	102533
		Grey	102492
		Brn	102530
		B/B	102535

22	Door handle	Dark	102521
		Blond	126243
23	Latch for door		126228
24	Washer 0.25 x 010.5		117548
25	Spring		126164
26	Friction pin 5 x 22		117059
27	Glass		126140
28	Clips for glass		126011
29	M6 x 12 hex head screw		9902
32	Smoke outlet	Seno	102044
		Ivory	102276
		Grey	102569
		Brn	102154
		B/B	102045
35	Leg - 210 mm Leg - 150 mm Leg - 150 mm Leg - 210 mm Leg - 210 mm Leg - 150 mm Leg - 150 mm Leg - 210 mm Leg - 150 mm Leg - 210 mm	Seno	101925
			350074
		Ivory	350117
			102251
		Grey	102491
			350118
		Brn	350115
			102195
		B/B	350075
			101966
		36	Ash lip
Ivory	102250		
Grey	102499		
Brn	102146		
B/B	102039		
37	Ash retainer		102459
38	Wooden knob	Dark	126244
		Blond	126230
39	Washer 0.12 x 06 x 05		117588
40	Distance spacer		126229
41	Insulated washer		124853
42	M6 x 35 cheese head screw		9984
45	4 mm washer		120004
46	Heat shield		151697
47	Screen		350168
48	Spring clip		122010
49	Bakelite knob		124517
61	Baffle for secondary air		102517